"No longer for sale" replaced by
PFRA 101 Control Unit Prepared for 115V
3BSE003911R115
Product ID 3BSE003911R115
ABB Type Designation PFRA 101
Catalog Description PFRA 101 Control Unit Prepared for 115V
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PFRA 101ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
Sweden (SE)
Singapore (SG)
Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
3.8 kgGross Weight
PFRA 101 Control Unit Prepared for 115VInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
PFRA 101 Control Unit Prepared forProduct Name
3.8 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
3BSE003911R230Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
PFRA 101 Control Unit Prepared for 115VAC
Spare Terminal block screw part
2 pos 3BSC840151R2
15 pos 3BSC840151R15
Spare Fuse
500 mA 3BSC770029R241
See PFRA 101 3BSE003911R230
version for 230V
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
23BSE003911R115